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Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 34.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 44.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 42.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 52.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 40.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle

35.00/Kg
35.00/Kg

22.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
28.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
60.00/Kg

40.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WrTiGlsL
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WTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
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WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL

WriGlsL

SUDBTEH
Quikiseerp T
FTibuTi-GeusTerd
SUDBTEH

O LD

Quiflwg)
APlwig)

QuBigeapT & ewLo@sT

SUHPBTEH
Gevrdaev
Aplwig)
Quiflwg)
Qushs
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gu_@liureneruib
SUHPBTEH
Gasrwibyggri
OGeusiTemer
Gasrwibyggri
Aplwig)
Cuiflwg)
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Quikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

yed, @mé@g
FAibsvmr

euTaflBIL_6dT

1 44.00/Kg

1 34.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 63.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 78.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 83.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 24.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 42.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 58.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
67.00/Kg
18.50/Kg
30.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
72.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
47.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
89.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
97.00/Kg
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Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT @HETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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WriGlsL
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WriGlsL
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riGlsL
riGlsL

WriGlsL

@ rreoifsimet
Gevrdaev
W-FAplwg

L pOSSTID
@rmruevLT
Gevrdaev

Lj,6edT

SH(HLL

smuy - Seedless
Crreor Slyriens
LIFenF

&LDLILD

Quikiseerp T
Gevrdaev

BT

BT&LT

Alphonso
LIMGI&6aTLILIGT 61
56VLD
pFIr-oufl-Gammuibyggri
&IDLILD

SHIBTL ST
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Kesar

Quikiseerp T
pFIr-oufl-Gammuibyggri
SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT

1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

90.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.50/Piece
14.30/Kg
33.40/Kg
12.20/Kg
35.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
29.00/Kg
58.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
96.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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OGeusiTemer

WD, HT(HeHe) & CHTWIDLGSHTT

BT&HTEsHTallsy

1 100.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 -

1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 55.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece

90.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
60.00/Bunch
11.50/Piece
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
45.00/Bunch
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
175.00/Kg
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

QETFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
WTiGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WTiGlsL
WTiGlsL

WriGlsL
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oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVhgI

STSM- Yslw
Gevrdaev

Clarg6v GlasTesar(h)
SH(HLL

OGeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
afleng-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Cuiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 125.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 290.00/Kg
1 250.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 385.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

45.00/Bunch
60.00Kg
60.00Kg
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
115.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg
573.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
862.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
104.00/Kg
64.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
220.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
468.00/Kg
353.00/Kg
368.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
575.00/Kg
11.00/Piece
9.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6BT - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GH6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT G6ITLD

riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL

WrTiGlsL

ABlwg)
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1 -
1 -
1 -

6.00/Piece
255.00/Kg
169.00/Kg
220.00/Kg



